Next JG meeting?

Z
o

Year
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

O coN oo W N R

2013

[
o

2014

[
[

2015
2016
2017

R R
w N

2018

[
(U

2019
2020
2021
2022

[
(@)

R R
0 N

Place

Bonn
Stralsund
Copenhagen
Kolmarden
Turku

Hel
Copenhagen
Bonn
Gothenburg
Bonn
Stralsund
Hel

Wilhelmshaven

Copenhagen
Turku
Online
Online
Gothenburg

JG Host
ASCOBANS
DE

DK

PL
DK
ASCOBANS
ASCOBANS
DE
PL

ASCOBANS/WADDEN SEA

DK

ASCOBANS
ASCOBANS

19" Meeting of the ASCOBANS Jastarnia Group
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Possible dates in March-
April 2024, noting holidays:

Easter 29.3.-1.4.

What about back-to-back
with NSG? (4 days)



Requirements for a back-to-back Jastarnia .
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and North Sea Group meeting

* Meeting venue:
v Meeting room suitable for presentations for 20-30 people for 4 days
v" Easy access by public transport, good connection with international airport
v" Hotels within reasonable vicinity

* Technical equipment:
v" Projector, laptop, and pointer for presentations in the meeting room
v" Wi-Fi access
v" Electric sockets in the meeting room for all participants (for laptops)
v' Great if remote-connection-ready, but not mandatory

* Report writer:
v Payment for a report writer: travel & allowance + fee

e Food & drink:

v Two coffee breaks per day
v" Free water for delegates throughout the meeting (tap water is possible)
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v" Lunch: there should be a snack bar or restaurant nearby where delegates can 7 @ S
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purchase lunch at their own expense d e

19" Meeting of the ASCOBANS Jastarnia Group
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