Next JG meeting?



No	Year	Place	JG Host	AC/MOP location
1	2005	Bonn	ASCOBANS	FR
2	2006	Stralsund	DE	FI
3	2007	Copenhagen	DK	ES
4	2008	Kolmården	SE	DE
5	2009	Turku	FI	BE
6	2010	Hel	PL	DE
7	2011	Copenhagen	DK	DE
8	2012	Bonn	ASCOBANS	IR/UK
9	2013	Gothenburg	SE	PL
10	2014	Bonn	ASCOBANS	SE
11	2015	Stralsund	DE	NL
12	2016	Hel	PL	FI
13	2017	Wilhelmshaven	ASCOBANS/WADDEN SEA	FR
14	2018	Copenhagen	DK	LT
15	2019	Turku	FI	DE
16	2020	Online	ASCOBANS	Online/BE
17	2021	Online	ASCOBANS	Online/ASCOBANS
18	2022	Gothenburg	SE	Online/ASCOBANS

Possible dates in March-April 2024, noting holidays:

Easter 29.3.-1.4.

What about back-to-back with NSG? (4 days)





Meeting venue:

- ✓ Meeting room suitable for presentations for 20-30 people for 4 days.
- ✓ Easy access by public transport, good connection with international airport
- ✓ Hotels within reasonable vicinity

Technical equipment:

- ✓ Projector, laptop, and pointer for presentations in the meeting room
- ✓ Wi-Fi access
- ✓ Electric sockets in the meeting room for all participants (for laptops)
- ✓ Great if remote-connection-ready, but not mandatory

• Report writer:

- ✓ Payment for a report writer: travel & allowance + fee
- Food & drink:
 - ✓ Two coffee breaks per day
 - ✓ Free water for delegates throughout the meeting (tap water is possible)
 - ✓ Lunch: there should be a snack bar or restaurant nearby where delegates can purchase lunch at their own expense

